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Pediatric Medication Worksheet – Current Medications & PRN for Last 24 Hours 

Allergies: __________________________________ 

 

1 
Adopted: August 2016 

Primary IV Fluid and Infusion Rate (ml/hr) Circle IVF Type Rationale for IVF Lab Values to Assess Related to IVF Contraindications/Complications 

  

Isotonic/ Hypotonic/ Hypertonic 
   

 

Generic  Name Pharmacologic 

Classification 

 

Therapeutic Reason  

 

Dose, 

Route & 

Schedule 

Therapeutic Range? IVP – List diluent solution, volume, 

and rate of administration 

IVPB – List concentration and rate 

of administration 

Adverse Effects 

 

Appropriate Nursing Assessment, Teaching, Interventions 

(Precautions/Contraindications, Etc.) Is med in 

therapeutic range? 

If not, why? 

 

 

           1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

        1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

               1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

            1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

              1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Daisy Armendariz 

PF2

R.G.

9/20/2022

NKDA

Acetaminophen
(Ofirmev)

IV
500 mg
q 6 hrs

Yes

Acetaminophen
(Ofirmev)

IV
685 mg
q 6 hrs

Ondansetron
(Zofran)

Piperacillin
tazobactam
(Zosyn)

4 mg
q 6 hrs
IV
PRN

IVP- NS 50 mL

3.375 g
IV
over 30 
minutes

IVPB- 200 mL/hr over 0.5 hrs
Sodium chloride 100 mL

D5 NS+KCL 20
65 mL/hr

Disorientation, 
Dizziness, Rash,
low levels of red 
blood cells, white 
blood cells, 
shortness of breath

Disorientation, 
Dizziness, Rash,
low levels of red 
blood cells, white 
blood cells, 
shortness of breath

Hypersensitivity

Hypersensitivity

Can cause kidney toxicity

Can cause kidney toxicity

Slowly change positions, from laying down to sitting up, call don't fall. 

Slowly change positions, from laying down to sitting up, call don't fall. 

Do not take with other acetaminophen 
containing drugs.

Do not take with other acetaminophen
 containing drugs.

451 mg- 676.5 mg

451 mg- 676.5 mg

No?

Nausea/
Vomiting 

Pain, Fever, 
Discomfort

Pain, Fever,
 Discomfort

analgesic/
antipyretic

analgesic/
antipyretic

5HT3 receptor
antagonists

4 mg


Yes

5HT3 receptor
antagonist, Headache with
 chest pain, dizziness,
 faint, fast or pounding 
heartbeats, jaundice,
blurred vision, tired
feeling

If dizzy or drowsy, be slow to changing positions, 
ask for help

May cause constipation

Report any sudden chest pain or tightness

May feel tired and sleepy

Beta- lactamase
inhibitors

Antibiotic- treat 
bacterial infections 

confusion, stomach
pain, stiffness, trouble
walking, headache, 
insomnia

Report sever diarrhea or abdominal pain to doctor

Report if muscle twitching, cramps, stiffness, or
weakness

Consult doctor if allergic to penicillin 

Finish all medication 

3.375 g

Yes

Hypertonic

Fluid and electrolyte replenishment
source of water, electrolytes, and 
calories, Hypokalemia

Electrolytes 
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Generic  Name Pharmacologic 

Classification 

 

Therapeutic Reason  

 

Dose, 

Route & 

Schedule 

Therapeutic Range? IVP – List solution to dilute and 

rate to push.  

IVPB – concentration and rate of 

administration 

Adverse Effects 

 

Appropriate Nursing Assessment, Teaching, Interventions 

(Precautions/Contraindications, Etc.) 
Is med in 

therapeutic range? 

If not, why ? 

 

 

      1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

      1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 

            1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

              1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

           1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 

 




